
Team Schedule 

Football 8/1/2023 to 12/1/2023

Pontiac High School
1051 Arlene Street
Pontiac, MI 48340

Craig Covington
School Phone: 248-451-7310
Home Phone: 248-451-8018
Fax: 248-451-7303
craig.covington@pontiacschools.org

Football
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 08/25/23 Bishop Foley High School Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 08/31/23 Detroit Lincoln King Academy Home 7:00 PM
Friday 09/08/23 Ferndale HS/MS Away 7:00 PM
Friday 09/15/23 Royal Oak HS Home 7:00 PM
Friday 09/22/23 Berkley High School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 09/30/23 Athens High School (Homecoming) Home 2:00 PM
Friday 10/06/23 North Farmington High School Away 7:00 PM
Friday 10/13/23 Avondale High School Away 7:00 PM
Friday 10/20/23 Garden City HS Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Director of Athletics Athletic Director

Mrs. Kelley Williams Lee Montgomery Jr Craig Covington Craig Covington
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Team Schedule 

Soccer 8/1/2023 to 12/1/2023

Pontiac High School
1051 Arlene Street
Pontiac, MI 48340

Craig Covington
School Phone: 248-451-7310
Home Phone: 248-451-8018
Fax: 248-451-7303
craig.covington@pontiacschools.org

Soccer
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 08/17/23 Clarenceville High School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 08/31/23 Avondale High School Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 OPEN Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/07/23 Southfield High School A & T Away 5:00 PM
Monday 09/11/23 North Farmington High School Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/12/23 OPEN Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/14/23 Harper Woods Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Ferndale HS/MS Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/21/23 Oak Park HS/MS Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 North Farmington High School Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Avondale High School Home 5:30 PM
Monday 10/02/23 Ferndale HS/MS Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Southfield High School A & T Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 Oak Park HS/MS Away 5:00 PM
Monday 10/09/23 Harper Woods Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 10/11/23 OPEN ( District Game ) Away 5:00 PM
Friday 10/13/23 OPEN ( District Game ) Away 5:00 PM

    Boys JV
Place Time

Thursday 08/31/23 Avondale High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 OPEN Away 7:00 PM
Monday 09/11/23 North Farmington High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 North Farmington High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Avondale High School Home 7:00 PM
Monday 10/02/23 Ferndale HS/MS Home 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Director of Athletics Athletic Director

Mrs. Kelley Williams Lee Montgomery Jr Craig Covington Craig Covington
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Team Schedule 

Volleyball 8/1/2023 to 12/1/2023

Pontiac High School
1051 Arlene Street
Pontiac, MI 48340

Craig Covington
School Phone: 248-451-7310
Home Phone: 248-451-8018
Fax: 248-451-7303
craig.covington@pontiacschools.org

Volleyball
    Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 09/05/23 Mott HS (Waterford) Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/14/23 River Rouge High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Harper Woods Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/21/23 University High School Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 Oak Park HS/MS Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Southfield High School A & T Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Ferndale HS/MS Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 Harper Woods Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 University High School Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Oak Park HS/MS Away 7:00 PM
Monday 10/16/23 Pontiac Academy of Excellence Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 Southfield High School A & T Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/19/23 Ferndale HS/MS Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/24/23 Jalen Rose Leadership Academy Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/26/23 Kettering HS (Waterford) Away 7:00 PM

    Girls JV
Place Time

Tuesday 09/05/23 Mott HS (Waterford) Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/14/23 River Rouge High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Harper Woods Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/21/23 University High School Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 Oak Park HS/MS Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Southfield High School A & T Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Ferndale HS/MS Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 Harper Woods Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 University High School Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Oak Park HS/MS Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 Southfield High School A & T Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/19/23 Ferndale HS/MS Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/24/23 Jalen Rose Leadership Academy Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/26/23 Kettering HS (Waterford) Away 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Director of Athletics Athletic Director

Mrs. Kelley Williams Lee Montgomery Jr Craig Covington Craig Covington
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*Indicates Home Games

*November 28
Hazel Park

*December 1
SouthÞeld Christian

*December 8
Jackson

*December 12
Ferndale Univ.

December 15
Wayne

December 19
Avondale

*Decenber 22
Rochester

December 28
Round Ball Classic
@Ferndale Univ.

February 2
Rochester

February 9
Royal Oak

February 10
Cardinal Classic

in Davidson

February 13
BloomÞeld

February 15
Oxford

February 20
Berkely

February 26
District Playoff

TBD

January 4
Stoney Creek

*January 9
Royal Oak

January 12
Oxford

January 13
Mayweather Classic
in Grand Rapids

*January 18
Berkley

January 23
Ferndale Univ.

*January 26
Avondale

*January 29
Stoney Creek

2023-2024 Basketball Schedule
PONTIAC High SCHOOL

Boys Basketball
Craig Covington ~ Athletic Director



PONTIAC MIDDLE SCHOOL
2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

Boys Basketball
Coach Roy Scott: 7th Grade | Coach Deandre Hall - 8th Grade  

Craig Covington ~ Athletic Director

December 11
Oxford Blue

*December 13
Oakview

December 18
Oxford Gold

January 8
Waldon

January 10
Clarkston Blue

*January 16
Scripps

January 17
Clarkston Gold

*Indicates Home Games

*November 13
Oxford Blue

November 15
Oakview

*November 20
Oxford Gold

*November 27
Waldon

*November 29
Clarkston Blue

December 4
Scripps

*Decenber 6
Clarkston Gold




